37348 A

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
51
51

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

09 [
10 [
11 [
12
13 [
14 W

4
21
21
21
21
21

4
4
4
41
4

Harenegatan
Lidakerskolan
Lidakersgatan
Ostbygatan Guldvingen
Annagatan
Harjevadsgatan
Sofiagatan

Ostra Margretelund

10 Anghagen
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BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 15 dec 2024 - 15 juni 2025
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